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Position

Assistant Superintendent/Personnel

Director-Classified Personnel
Executive Assistant (Confidential)
Personnel Specialist Confident
Personnel Assistant

Personnel Assistant

Personnel Assistant

Teacher - Learning Handicapped

Special Education Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Assistant
Superintendent

School Office Manager

Personnel Specialist
Confident

Teacher, Hourly
Substitute Teacher

Hourly Substitute
Teacher

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union
Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Cajon Valley Union

Department

Personnel

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$174,736

$121,838
$72,232
$57,904
$53,094
$47,275

$41,568
$35.887

$17,889



