	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Superintendent/Personnel	Assistant Superintendent	Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$174,736
2.	Director-Classified Personnel		Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$121,838
3.	Executive Assistant (Confidential)		Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$72,232
4.	Personnel Specialist Confident	School Office Manager	Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$57,904
5.	Personnel Assistant		Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$53,094
6.	Personnel Assistant	Personnel Specialist Confident	Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$47,275
7.	Personnel Assistant		Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$41,568
8.	Teacher - Learning Handicapped	Teacher, Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$35,887
9.	Special Education Teacher	Hourly Substitute Teacher	Cajon Valley Union	Personnel	\$17,889